PORCELAIN KINORIGO® TECHNICAL SHEET

COLOURS: FINISHES: SIZES:

POLISHED 1500 X 1500 X 6MM, 1500 X 750 X 6MM, 3000 X 1500 X 6MM, 750
X 375 X 6MM, 750 X 750 X 6MM

NATURAL 1500 X 1500 X 6MM, 1500 X 750 X 6MM, 3000 X 1500 X 6MM, 750
X 375 X 6MM, 750 X 750 X 6MM

BIANCO
SLIP RESISTANCE APPLICATION
Any queries about slip Absolute Bianco is suitable for:

resistance please contact us.

h

96 Rubber 55 Rubber

Exterior Heavy Footfall Interior
Wet Dry Wet Dry R Rating @
Natural AOR AOR AOR  AOR R9 Skirting Stairs
Polished AOR AOR AOR AOR R9
ORDER A FREE SAMPLE

+44(0) 24 7642 2580 m desigh@Kkinorigo.com

Colour representations on this sheet may not be exact.
Take care when choosing your tiles, make sure you order a sample

Technical Specifications


https://kinorigo.com/products/porcelain/large-thin-format-porcelain/absolute-bianco/
mailto:design@kinorigo.com

Norm
Water absorbtion EN ISO 10545_3
Breaking strength  EN ISO 10545_4

Flexular strength
EN ISO 10545_4
(MOR)

Abrasion resistance EN ISO 10545_6

EN ISO
Frost resistance
10545_12
Slip resistance DIN 51130

Packaging Information
Finish
Polished/Natural
Polished/Natural
Polished/Natural

Polished/Natural

Polished/Natural

Average value

5-8%

1300 N

49 N/mm2

<140 mm3

YES

R9

Size
3000 x 1500 x 6mm
1500 x 1500 x 6mm
1500 x 750 x 6mm
750 x 750 x 6rmm

750 x 375 x 6mm

Pieces/Pallet

12

48

52

N4

264

Weight/pallet

870,000
1602,00
876,00
954,82

1096,5

Sgm/pallet
54,00
108,00
58,50
64,13

74,25
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